
 
Unit:Amount(Thousands of New
Taiwan dollars)

Table 53-3-1 (2018)Individual Income Tax Withholding Tax of Various Incomes 10 Quantile Declaration Statistical Table Date:2021.02.06

Quantile Taxpayer Unit

Withholding Tax of Various Incomes

Total Income from
Profit-seeking

Income from
Professional

Practice
Income from

Salaries and Wages Interest Income Income from Lease
and Royalties

Income from
Property

Transactions

Income from
Prizes and Awards

Won by Chance
Dividend Income

1st Quantile 630955 534308 4818 223887 85496 21727 152156 0 5587 0
2nd

Quantile 630955 1030671 3426 310470 251090 24901 400643 0 7050 0

3rd Quantile 630955 1218860 3175 297579 423930 31626 425140 0 9880 0

4th Quantile 630954 1721100 2502 340574 804870 38847 489062 0 13945 0

5th Quantile 630954 3138067 3117 422722 2007760 48420 601129 0 18576 0

6th Quantile 630954 4567941 3756 556091 3051985 109310 780502 0 23018 0

7th Quantile 630954 6369888 5752 746386 4385050 115521 1027509 0 30710 0

8th Quantile 630954 10090347 6498 1022619 7369398 130131 1434556 0 42698 0

9th Quantile 630954 18097591 10260 1588389 13813307 175070 2319231 0 62067 0
 10th

Quantile 630954 75913055 120581 8021003 58847136 631593 7438820 0 124630 0

Total 6309543 122681828 163885 13529721 91040024 1327146 15068749 0 338159 0

 



Unit:Amount(Thousands of New
Taiwan dollars)

Table 53-3-1 (2018)Individual Income Tax Withholding Tax of Various Incomes 10 Quantile Declaration Statistical Table Date:2021.02.06

Quantile

Withholding Tax of Various Incomes

Withholding Tax
from Declaration

Withholding Tax
from The Data on

Household
Withholding Tax
from Assessment

Cases of Withholding
Tax from Declaration
is Greater Than Cases

of The Data on
Household above

10,000

Separation Pay Other Income
Income Derived

from Written
Articles

1st Quantile 284 12602 27750 537662 534308 536748 210
2nd

Quantile 383 12635 20073 1034512 1030671 1038878 236

3rd Quantile 430 13462 13637 1219220 1218860 1223877 212

4th Quantile 732 16369 14200 1716886 1721100 1723852 225

5th Quantile 1305 18928 16109 3131302 3138067 3144653 272

6th Quantile 2210 25013 16056 4559694 4567941 4580141 346

7th Quantile 4913 33670 20378 6352652 6369888 6382658 401

8th Quantile 13128 43243 28075 10070784 10090347 10117428 524

9th Quantile 31409 53199 44659 18099912 18097591 18170603 830
 10th

Quantile 472874 129567 126851 76292650 75913055 76550960 1824

Total 527666 358689 327789 123015274 122681828 123469799 5080


